Charges Per Student:- Rs. 23,500/- 

Tour Cost includes –  
All meals (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner), All Sight Seeing, Transportation and all Activities (Indoor & Outdoor). 
This tour is optional. Interested Parents are requested to arrange a deposit of Rs. 23,500/-(Rs. Twenty Three 
Thousand Five Hundred only) towards tour fee latest by 02.08.2025 in the school office. Students will be 
accompanied by the Male/Female staff. No entry will be entertained after the expiry of the date. 
Cancellation Policy- 
2000/- Minimum Cancellation 
Before One Month-50% refund